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PRODUCT DETAILS

Compact Protection for your XDJ-RR

roneer Dy

Pioneer DJ DJC-RR controller
bag for XDJ-RR

243611

This all-in-one DJ system bag is the perfect size for the
XDJ-RR.

This all-in-one DJ system bag is the perfect size for the XDJ-RR.

The bag's protective egg-foam and fleeced lining prevent damage from vibrations and shocks.

Specs

Product Attributes
EAN:

Manufacturer number:

Product weight:

Pieces per master carton:

Dimensions and Weight
Product weight:

Packsize height:
Packsize width:

Packsize length:

4573201249401
DJC-RR BAG
1.5 kilograms

1 Piece

15
10.5
66
43
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